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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Afil Mathew Thressiamma (MTHR) Karukayil, Vezhapra, 
Ramankary, Vezhapra P 

O, 689595, Kuttanad

  

2 11/01/2026 Christin Kunjumon Kunjumon (FTHR) Thekkecheri, 
Nedumudy, Nedumudy, 

Nedumudy, 688503, 
Kuttanadu

  

3 11/01/2026 Vargese Joseph Rosamma Vargese 
(WIFE)

200-A, 
Mampuzhakkary, 

Ramankary, Ramankary, 
689595, Kuttanad

  

4 11/01/2026 Angel Jacob Jacob Mathai (FTHR) Koottakara, Pacha, 
Edathua, 

Chekkidikkadu, 689573, 
Kuttanad

  

5 11/01/2026 SAVITRI S KUMAR SREE KUMAR 
DAMODARAN (HSBN)

Sreenika, Chirayakom, 
Thakazhy, Chirayakom, 

688565, Kuttanad

  

6 11/01/2026 GODLIN JOSEPH JOSEPH SCARIA 
(FTHR)

EZHUPUNNAYIL, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR, 689574, 
KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

7 11/01/2026 Vishnu Manohar Manoharan (FTHR) Pannichira House, 
Kunnumma, 

Kunnumma, Kavalam, 
688506, Kuttanad

  

8 11/01/2026 SAROJINI Kesavapanicker (HSBN) Binu Nivas, Thekkekara, 
Champakulam, 

Thekkekara P O, 
688503, Kuttanadu

  

9 11/01/2026 RAJESH 
KESAVAPANICKER 

Sankarapillai 
Kesavapanicker (FTHR)

Binu Nivas, Thekkekara, 
Champakulam, 

Thekkekara P O, 
688503, Kuttanadu

  

10 11/01/2026 SHYLAMMA P OMANA (MTHR) 6/252, 
CHAKKACHAMPAKKA, 
KAVALAM, EARA P 

O, 686534, 
KUTTANAD

  

11 11/01/2026 MERLY CHACKO BEJOY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PARUTHIMOOTTIL, 
EDATHUA, 
EDATHUA, 

EDATHUA P O, 
689573, KUTTANAD

  

12 11/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY 
GEORGE 

THRESIAMMA 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

VALLAYIL, 
AMICHAKARI, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

13 11/01/2026 Merin Mathewkutty MathewKutty (FTHR) Manalayil, Kayalpuram, 
Pulincunnoo, 

Pulincunnoo, 688504, 
Kuttanad

  

14 11/01/2026 Uthaman V K Kutty Narayanan 
(FTHR)

Kollamparampil, 
Anaprambal North, 

Thalavady, Anaprambal 
North, 689572, Kuttanad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

15 11/01/2026 Mobin Chacko Sibichen Joseph (FTHR) Karikkedom, 
Kayalpuram, 
Pulincunnoo, 

Pulincunnoo, 688504, 
Kuttanad

  

16 11/01/2026 Thresiamma Chacko Kathreena (OTHR) Erunoottin Padavil 
Chira, Ramankary, 

Ramankary, Ramankary, 
689595, Kuttanadu

  

17 11/01/2026 Martin Thomas Thomas Joseph (FTHR) Illickal, Vezhapra, 
Ramankary, Vezhapra P 

O, 689595, Kuttanad

  

18 11/01/2026 Tintu Rose Thomas Mariamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

Kochuparambil, 
Vezhapra, Ramankary, 
Vezhapra P O, 689595, 

Kuttanad

  

19 11/01/2026 ISHITH SATHEESH SATHEESH K V 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
KUNNUMMA, 
THAKAZHY, 

KUNNUMMA, 688562, 
KUTTANADU

  

20 11/01/2026 Anju Baby Babychen K J (FTHR) Kanyakonil, Vezhapra, 
Ramankary, Vezhapra P 

O, 689595, Kuttanad

  

21 11/01/2026 Albert Chacko  Salamma  (MTHR) 188, CSI church road, 
Karumady, Karumady, 
688561, Ambalappuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD
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